
Circle the birds you have seen 

Making a bird bath
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House sparrow

Wood pigeon
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Goldfinch

Dunnock

The best bird baths are shallow, less than 10 centimetres deep,
with sloping sides and more than 30 centimetres across. 

A shallow, watertight bowl such as a plant tray, an upturned dustbin lid
or a large plastic container
Some stones or gravel to go in the bath 
Bricks or rocks to steady the bath 
Water
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What you need 

A good place to put the birdbath is somewhere you can see it,
next some bushes so the birds can also hide.  

Use bricks or rocks to steady the tray or upturned lid   
Put some stones or gravel in the bath, for the birds to stand on 
Fill the bath with water 
Now watch! Birds will visit most when the weather is hot

1.
2.
3.
4.

Steps
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Garden birds

Draw some birds you have seen 


